4:56 PM Green Valley Fire District

01/20/21 Summary Balance Sheet
As of December 31, 2020

Accrual Basis

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Accounts Receivable
Other Current Assets

Total Current Assets

Fixed Assets
Other Assets

TOTAL ASSETS

Dec 31, 20

7,280,259.17
821,693.14
61,671.28

8,163,623.59

8,700,973.35
4,227,187.00

21,091,783.94

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable
Credit Cards
Other Current Liabilities

Total Current Liabilities
Long Term Liabilities
Total Liabilities
Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

15,961.79
493.40
989,313.03

1,005,768.22
18,444,639.17

19,450,407.39
1,641,376.55

21,091,783.94
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