Green Valley Fire District Summary Balance Sheet As of December 31, 2020

	Dec 31, 20
ASSETS	
Current Assets	
Checking/Savings	7,280,259.17
Accounts Receivable	821,693.14
Other Current Assets	61,671.28
Total Current Assets	8,163,623.59
Fixed Assets	8,700,973.35
Other Assets	4,227,187.00
TOTAL ASSETS	21,091,783.94
LIABILITIES & EQUITY	
Liabilities	
Current Liabilities	
Accounts Payable	15,961.79
Credit Cards	493.40
Other Current Liabilities	989,313.03
Total Current Liabilities	1,005,768.22
Long Term Liabilities	18,444,639.17
Total Liabilities	19,450,407.39
Equity	1,641,376.55
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	21,091,783.94